Project Summary: Bluffton Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 11/04/20-11/09/2020

First Rotation on 11/04/20-11/09/2020: Project improved 1,918 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,198 L.F. of channel. This project consisted

of the following areas: Hawkes Road (1,918 L.F.)

2021-304 / Bluffton Bush Hog

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBH / Channel- bushhogged

2021-304 / Bluffton Bush Hog Project Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor

Hours
1.0
72.0
73.0

73.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost

$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79

$1,596.90  $883.38 $118.80 $0.00 $1,025.28 $3,624.36

$1,618.69  $883.38 $118.80 $0.00 $1,025.28 $3,646.15

$1,618.69 $883.38 $118.80  $0.00 $1,025.28 $3,646.15
During




